PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Flood Light
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com

Knuckle
PFL2G/PFXL2G OnlyPFS/PFM Only
ORDERING INFORMATION
PFS 22LED
PRODUCT
SERIES DISTRIBUTION SELECTABLE OUTPUT COLOR TEMP. CONTROLS VOLTAGE FIXTURE
COLOR MOUNTING OPTIONS
PFS - Small Blank - Wide
(with
Optics)
XW - Extra
Wide
blank = Fixed 22LED = 22 System Watts1
27LED = 27 System Watts2
Blank =
4500K
3K = 3000K
4K = 4000K
5K = 5000K
Blank =
Dimming
(0-10V)
PC = 120V
Photocontrol
PM = 120-277V
Photocontrol
PH = 480V
Button
Photocontrol*
PR = Photo
Receptacle*
*Not available on
PFS, PFM
Blank =
120-277
4 = 347-
480V*
*Not
available
on PFS
Blank =
Bronze
WT = White*
BK = Black*
SL = Silver*
*optional
with adder
Blank =
Knuckle5
T = Trunnion5
5PFS, PFM only
SP = Surge
Protection*
*Not available
on PFSPFM -
Medium
43LED = 43 System Watts
64LED = 64 System Watts1
PFL2G -
Large (2nd
Generation)
H = Extreme
High
Wattage
(with
Optics)
XW - Extra
Wide
blank = Fixed 20L = 20,000 Lumens
25L = 25,000 Lumens
Blank =
Trunnion6
S = Predator